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PIJ
Union Stem

PIJøD
PIJ4
PIJ6
PIJ8
PIJ10
PIJ12
PIJ16

øD
PIJ5/32

PIJ3/16

PIJ1/4
PIJ5/16

PIJ3/8
PIJ1/2

øD

PIG
Unequal Union Stem

PIGøD1-øD2

PIG6-4
PIG8-4
PIG8-6
PIG10-6
PIG10-8
PIG12-8
PIG12-10
PIG16-10
PIG16-12

øD2

øD1

PIG3/16-5/32

PIG1/4-5/32

PIG1/4-3/16

PIG5/16-1/4
PIG3/8-5/16

PIG1/2-3/8
PIG5/8-1/2

PP
Plug

PPøD
PP4
PP6
PP8
PP10
PP12
PP16

øD
PP5/32

PP3/16

PP1/4
PP5/16

PP3/8
PP1/2

PIJøD C
PIJ4 C
PIJ6 C
PIJ8 C
PIJ10 C
PIJ12 C
PIJ16 C

PIJ5/32C
PIJ3/16C
PIJ1/4C
PIJ5/16C
PIJ3/8C
PIJ1/2C

PIGøD1-øD2 C
PIG6-4 C
PIG8-4 C
PIG8-6 C
PIG10-6 C
PIG10-8 C
PIG12-8 C
PIG12-10 C
PIG16-10 C
PIG16-12 C

PIG3/16-5/32C
PIG1/4-5/32C
PIG1/4-3/16C
PIG5/16-1/4C
PIG3/8-5/16C
PIG1/2-3/8C
PIG5/8-1/2C

PPøD C
PP4 C
PP6 C
PP8 C
PP10 C
PP12 C
PP16 C

PP5/32C
PP3/16C
PP1/4C
PP5/16C
PP3/8C
PP1/2C

Model type
Standard pkg

Model type
Standard pkg

Model type
Standard pkg

Model type
Clean-room pkg

Model type
Clean-room pkg

Model type
Clean-room pkg

PF
Extension Screw Adaptor

Model type
Standard pkg

PFM5-M5
PFM5-M5L *0

PFM5-01
PF01-M5
PF01-01
PF01-02
PF01-03
PF02-M5
PF02-01
PF02-02
PF02-03
PF02-04
PF03-01
PF03-02
PF03-03
PF03-04
PF04-04

T1

PFU10-U10U
PFU10-N1U
PFN1-U10U
PFN1-N1U
PFN1-N2U
PFN1-N3U
PFN2-U10U
PFN2-N1U
PFN2-N2U
PFN2-N3U
PFN2-N4U
PFN3-N1U
PFN3-N2U
PFN3-N3U
PFN3-N4U
PFN4-N4U

T

PF T-T1 PF T-T1U

PFF
Unequal Screw Union

Model type
Standard pkg

PFF01-M5
PFF02-01
PFF03-01
PFF03-02
PFF04-02
PFF04-03

T1

PFFN1-U10U
PFFN2-N1U
PFFN3-N1U
PFFN3-N2U
PFFN4-N2U
PFFN4-N3U

T2

PFF T1-T2 PFF T1-T2U

Model type
Clean-room pkg

PFM5-M5C
PFM5-M5LC *0

PFM5-01C
PF01-M5C
PF01-01C
PF01-02C
PF01-03C
PF02-M5C
PF02-01C
PF02-02C
PF02-03C
PF02-04C
PF03-01C
PF03-02C
PF03-03C
PF03-04C
PF04-04C

PF T-T1C

Model type
Clean-room pkg

PFF01-M5C
PFF02-01C
PFF03-01C
PFF03-02C
PFF04-02C
PFF04-03C

PFF T1-T2C

PKVD
Twin Triple Run Tee

PKVDøD1-øD2-T
PKVD8-4-02
PKVD8-4-03
PKVD8-6-02
PKVD8-6-03
PKVD10-6-03
PKVD10-6-04
PKVD10-8-03
PKVD10-8-04

øD2T

øD1
øD2

PTJ
PT Jack

PTJøD-T
PTJ4-M5
PTJ4-01
PTJ6-M5
PTJ6-01
PTJ6-02
PTJ8-01
PTJ8-02
PTJ8-03
PTJ10-03

T
øD

PHF
Link-up Banjo

PHFøD-T·T1T1

PHF4-M5
PHF4-01
PHF6-M5
PHF6-01
PHF6-02
PHF8-01
PHF8-02
PHF8-03
PHF10-02
PHF10-03
PHF12-03
PHF12-04
PHF5/32-M5
PHF5/32-01
PHF3/16-M5
PHF3/16-01
PHF3/16-02
PHF1/4-M5
PHF1/4-01
PHF1/4-02
PHF5/16-01
PHF5/16-02
PHF5/16-03
PHF3/8-02
PHF3/8-03
PHF1/2-03
PHF1/2-04

TøD

Model type 
Standard pkg

PHFøD-T·T1C
PHF4-M5 C
PHF4-01 C
PHF6-M5 C
PHF6-01 C
PHF6-02 C
PHF8-01 C
PHF8-02 C
PHF8-03 C
PHF10-02 C
PHF10-03 C
PHF12-03 C
PHF12-04 C
PHF5/32-M5 C
PHF5/32-01 C
PHF3/16-M5 C
PHF3/16-01 C
PHF3/16-02 C
PHF1/4-M5 C
PHF1/4-01 C
PHF1/4-02 C
PHF5/16-01 C
PHF5/16-02 C
PHF5/16-03 C
PHF3/8-02 C
PHF3/8-03 C
PHF1/2-03 C
PHF1/2-04 C

Model type
Clean-room pkg

Model type 
Standard pkg

PKVDøD1-øD2-T C
PKVD8-4-02 C
PKVD8-4-03 C
PKVD8-6-02 C
PKVD8-6-03 C
PKVD10-6-03 C
PKVD10-6-04 C
PKVD10-8-03 C
PKVD10-8-04 C

Model type
Clean-room pkg

Model type 
Standard pkg

PTJøD-TC
PTJ4-M5C
PTJ4-01C
PTJ6-M5C
PTJ6-01C
PTJ6-02C
PTJ8-01C
PTJ8-02C
PTJ8-03C
PTJ10-03C

Model type
Clean-room pkg

Cautions
*0. PFM5-M5L is long type of PFM5-M5.
*1. Custom-made, build to order production
*2. The white-letter model type in ■ is new model.
*3.  is replaced with "W" if Light-gray specification is required otherwise please leave it blank.
*4. The option: W, C, or WC is build to order production.
*5. The model with low sales average may be build to order production.  For details, please 

contact Pisco sales office or sales representative.

Package specifications
10 pcs. in a bag: Standard pkg
1 pc. in a bag (10 pcs./set): Clean-room pkg

Tube Fitting Standard Series

PLF
Famale Elbow

Model type
Standard pkg

PLF4-M5
PLF4-M6
PLF4-01
PLF4-02
PLF6-M5
PLF6-M6
PLF6-01
PLF6-02
PLF6-03
PLF8-01
PLF8-02
PLF8-03
PLF10-02
PLF10-03
PLF10-04
PLF12-02
PLF12-03
PLF12-04
PLF5/32-M5
PLF5/32-01
PLF5/32-02
PLF3/16-M5
PLF3/16-01
PLF3/16-02
PLF3/16-03
PLF1/4-M5
PLF1/4-01
PLF1/4-02
PLF1/4-03
PLF5/16-01
PLF5/16-02
PLF5/16-03
PLF3/8-02
PLF3/8-03
PLF3/8-04
PLF1/2-02
PLF1/2-03
PLF1/2-04

T
PLF5/32-U10U
PLF5/32-N1U
PLF5/32-N2U
PLF3/16-U10U
PLF3/16-N1U
PLF3/16-N2U
PLF3/16-N3U
PLF1/4-U10U
PLF1/4-N1U
PLF1/4-N2U
PLF1/4-N3U
PLF5/16-N1U
PLF5/16-N2U
PLF5/16-N3U
PLF3/8-N2U
PLF3/8-N3U
PLF3/8-N4U
PLF1/2-N2U
PLF1/2-N3U
PLF1/2-N4U
PLF4-N1U *¹
PLF4-N2U *¹
PLF6-N1U *¹
PLF6-N2U *¹
PLF8-N1U *¹
PLF8-N2U *¹
PLF10-N2U *¹

øD

PLFøD-T PLFøD-TU

POL
Hex. Holed Banjo

	 POLøD-T 	 POLøD-TU
POL4-M5
POL6-M10
POL6-01
POL6-02
POL8-01
POL8-02
POL8-03
POL10-02
POL10-03
POL12-03
POL12-04

TøD

PA
Twin Banjo

Model type
Standard pkg

PA4-M5
PA6-01
PA8-02
PA10-03
PA12-04

TøD

PAøD-T PAøD-TU
PA5/32-U10U
PA3/16-N1U
PA1/4-N1U
PA5/16-N2U
PA3/8-N3U
PA1/2-N4U

POL1/4-N1U
POL1/4-N2U
POL3/8-N2U
POL8-N1U *¹
POL12-N3U *¹

Model type
Standard pkg

POLøD-T C
POL4-M5 C
POL6-M10 C
POL6-01 C
POL6-02 C
POL8-01 C
POL8-02 C
POL8-03 C
POL10-02 C
POL10-03 C
POL12-03 C
POL12-04 C

Model type
Clean-room pkg

PA4-M5 C
PA6-01 C
PA8-02 C
PA10-03 C
PA12-04 C

PAøD-T C

Model type
Clean-room pkg

Model type
Clean-room pkg

PLF4-M5 C
PLF4-M6 C
PLF4-01 C
PLF4-02 C
PLF6-M5 C
PLF6-M6 C
PLF6-01 C
PLF6-02 C
PLF6-03 C
PLF8-01 C
PLF8-02 C
PLF8-03 C
PLF10-02 C
PLF10-03 C
PLF10-04 C
PLF12-02 C
PLF12-03 C
PLF12-04 C
PLF5/32-M5 C
PLF5/32-01 C
PLF5/32-02 C
PLF3/16-M5 C
PLF3/16-01 C
PLF3/16-02 C
PLF3/16-03 C
PLF1/4-M5 C
PLF1/4-01 C
PLF1/4-02 C
PLF1/4-03 C
PLF5/16-01 C
PLF5/16-02 C
PLF5/16-03 C
PLF3/8-02 C
PLF3/8-03 C
PLF3/8-04 C
PLF1/2-02 C
PLF1/2-03 C
PLF1/2-04 C

PLFøD-T C

The products listed in this page are ECO-friendly products.
* Please refer to page 4 for the details of ECO-friendly products.

PMF
Bulkhead Female Straight

Model type
Standard pkg

PMFøD-T CøD
PMF4-01
PMF4-02
PMF6-01
PMF6-02
PMF6-03
PMF8-01
PMF8-02
PMF8-03
PMF10-02
PMF10-03
PMF12-02
PMF12-03
PMF12-04
PMF16-03
PMF16-04

PMF5/32-N1U
PMF5/32-N2U *2

PMF3/16-N1U
PMF3/16-N2U
PMF1/4-N1U
PMF1/4-N2U
PMF1/4-N3U
PMF5/16-N1U
PMF5/16-N2U
PMF5/16-N3U
PMF3/8-N1U
PMF3/8-N2U
PMF3/8-N3U
PMF1/2-N2U
PMF1/2-N3U
PMF1/2-N4U
PMF4-N1U *¹
PMF6-N1U *¹
PMF6-N2U *¹
PMF8-N2U *¹
PMF8-N3U *¹
PMF10-N3U *¹

PMF4-01 C
PMF4-02 C
PMF6-01 C
PMF6-02 C
PMF6-03 C
PMF8-01 C
PMF8-02 C
PMF8-03 C
PMF10-02 C
PMF10-03 C
PMF12-02 C
PMF12-03 C
PMF12-04 C
PMF16-03 C
PMF16-04 C

T

PMFøD-T PMFøD-TU

Model type
Clean-room pkg




